
Bavarian Spring Classic

 1383 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Green Trail Open

AQHA Show 3Show #:

Sylvia KatschkerRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

23.4.-28.4.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 349 Harley D Good Bubenzer, Stefanie

2 164 Good Time Blues Buss, Celine

3 303 KM BestAfterMidnight Prevedel, Karin

4 268 OOHH Tay I Overslept Leiner, Nina

5 249 Ima Crazy Bumblebee Berschl, Tina

6 158 HQ Commanders Jetset Obermüller, Nina

7 251 Iota Be A Loper Weber, Laura Elisa

8 393 American Snow Lady Kühn, Arne

9 189 Fashionable Irons Leiner, Nina

10 269 Bluetec Schmid, Andrea

11 87 Invite Me For Fudge Riegel, Amanda

n.P. 9 Willy Gonna Bea Star Jagfeld, Alexandra

n.P. 18 May Be Hot Dorfmeister, Franziska

n.P. 39 I Know My Daddy Falaster, Melanie

n.P. 44 Heskeboshotmarlana Schwank, Marina

n.P. 86 Rememberurinvitation Benjaminsen, Rikke

n.P. 101 Steps Hot Shot Kladek, Thomas

n.P. 126 TFR Hes Cool Lookin Hofmann, Lena

n.P. 137 Invitational Only Langer, Walter

n.P. 141 This Skys Kruzin Stern, Corinne

n.P. 152 Whenyourhot Hes Hot Sallegger, Klara

n.P. 154 Hint Classic Paul Huber, Karin

n.P. 155 Codys Smart Sam Sandner, Lisa

n.P. 159 Ginger Nite Obermüller, Nina

n.P. 161 Shugars Quint Boy Friedel, Tanja

25.04.2019 1 / 213:25



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

n.P. 188 Brioni Boon Reim, Lena

n.P. 219 UE Investinthisgirl Gürlich, Anna

n.P. 227 My Redrod Invitation Beyerle, Katrin

n.P. 257 Trophy Huntin Kalat, Peter

n.P. 276 Puturhandsupintheair Schmitz, Katharina

n.P. 295 HB Cash In The Bar Hofmann, Lena

n.P. 296 A Good Sunset Schleiniger, Elif

n.P. 298 Hoos That Girl Schleiniger, Elif

n.P. 317 WB Bella Belara Gürlich, Anna

n.P. 358 Sailin Tucker Petschnig, Janine

n.P. 372 Huntin Blue Things Hell, Sabine

n.P. 373 Invited Back By Mac Hell, Sabine

n.P. 376 Zippos Rods Bar Cody Schmid, Andrea

n.P. 392 Assets Good Rebel Kühn, Arne

n.P. 431 Im Certanly Cool Fungo, Mauro

dis. 193 Dontskipmeimpretty Pflüger, Manuela

dis. 242 Olenas Warrior Reinhardt, Alexandra

dis. 319 Shez Presidential Benjaminsen, Rikke
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Bavarian Spring Classic

 1383 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Green Trail Open

AQHA Show 4Show #:

Rick LemayRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

23.4.-28.4.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 303 KM BestAfterMidnight Prevedel, Karin

2 164 Good Time Blues Buss, Celine

3 349 Harley D Good Bubenzer, Stefanie

4 372 Huntin Blue Things Hell, Sabine

5 188 Brioni Boon Reim, Lena

6 268 OOHH Tay I Overslept Leiner, Nina

7 431 Im Certanly Cool Fungo, Mauro

8 249 Ima Crazy Bumblebee Berschl, Tina

9 18 May Be Hot Dorfmeister, Franziska

10 251 Iota Be A Loper Weber, Laura Elisa

11 158 HQ Commanders Jetset Obermüller, Nina

n.P. 9 Willy Gonna Bea Star Jagfeld, Alexandra

n.P. 39 I Know My Daddy Falaster, Melanie

n.P. 44 Heskeboshotmarlana Schwank, Marina

n.P. 86 Rememberurinvitation Benjaminsen, Rikke

n.P. 87 Invite Me For Fudge Riegel, Amanda

n.P. 101 Steps Hot Shot Kladek, Thomas

n.P. 126 TFR Hes Cool Lookin Hofmann, Lena

n.P. 137 Invitational Only Langer, Walter

n.P. 141 This Skys Kruzin Stern, Corinne

n.P. 152 Whenyourhot Hes Hot Sallegger, Klara

n.P. 154 Hint Classic Paul Huber, Karin

n.P. 155 Codys Smart Sam Sandner, Lisa

n.P. 159 Ginger Nite Obermüller, Nina

n.P. 161 Shugars Quint Boy Friedel, Tanja

25.04.2019 1 / 213:26



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

n.P. 189 Fashionable Irons Leiner, Nina

n.P. 219 UE Investinthisgirl Gürlich, Anna

n.P. 227 My Redrod Invitation Beyerle, Katrin

n.P. 257 Trophy Huntin Kalat, Peter

n.P. 269 Bluetec Schmid, Andrea

n.P. 276 Puturhandsupintheair Schmitz, Katharina

n.P. 295 HB Cash In The Bar Hofmann, Lena

n.P. 296 A Good Sunset Schleiniger, Elif

n.P. 298 Hoos That Girl Schleiniger, Elif

n.P. 317 WB Bella Belara Gürlich, Anna

n.P. 358 Sailin Tucker Petschnig, Janine

n.P. 373 Invited Back By Mac Hell, Sabine

n.P. 376 Zippos Rods Bar Cody Schmid, Andrea

n.P. 392 Assets Good Rebel Kühn, Arne

n.P. 393 American Snow Lady Kühn, Arne

dis. 193 Dontskipmeimpretty Pflüger, Manuela

dis. 242 Olenas Warrior Reinhardt, Alexandra

dis. 319 Shez Presidential Benjaminsen, Rikke

25.04.2019 2 / 213:26


